

Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government

Legislation Details

File #:	030	7-19	Version:	1	Name:	OnBase amendment for Council	
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Approved	
File created:	3/12	2/2019			In control:	Urban County Council	
On agenda:	4/11	/2019			Final action:	4/11/2019	
Enactment date:	4/11	/2019			Enactment #:	R-186-2019	
Title:	A Resolution authorizing and directing the Mayor, on behalf of the Urban County Government, to execute an Amended Agreement with VeBridge to add an agenda packet storage and search mechanism to the OnBase service Agreement, at a cost not to exceed \$5,075. [Council Office, Maynard]						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. OnBase Legistar Memo - Council, 2. LFUCG -Urban County Council Agenda Search Solution_CC029_01_2019_03_06_final, 3. 00647670.pdf, 4. RESOLUTION - 186-2019, 5. 347-2014 CONTRACT						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
4/11/2019	1	Urban Co	ounty Cour	ncil	Ар	proved	Pass
3/21/2019	1	Urban Co	ounty Cour	ncil	Re	ceived First Reading	
2/10/2010	4				مساد ۸۰۰۰	wayed and Deferred to Declet	Deee

3/19/2019 1 Urban County Council Work Approved and Referred to Docket Pass Session